
Letting Date: 4/3/2024 

# Description Quantity Units Unit Price Total Value Unit Price Total Value Unit Price Total Value

1
COMB CONC C&G REM REP 
SPL

13,190     FOOT 47.50 $626,525.00 $46.50 $613,335.00 $50.00 $659,500.00

2 SIDEWALK REM 59,980     SQ FT 2.00 119,960.00 1.50 89,970.00 1.60 95,968.00

3 PC CONC SIDEWALK 5 59,980     SQ FT 10.00 599,800.00 9.75 584,805.00 10.00 599,800.00

4 DETECTABLE WARNINGS 3,000       SQ FT 35.00 105,000.00 38.00 114,000.00 40.00 120,000.00

5 DRIVE PAVEMENT REM 2,080       SQ YD 15.00 31,200.00 9.00 18,720.00 16.00 33,280.00

6 PCC DRIVEWAY PAVT  6 380          SQ YD 105.00 39,900.00 88.00 33,440.00 90.00 34,200.00

7 HMA DRIVEWAY PAVT 1,700       SQ YD 40.00 68,000.00 35.00 59,500.00 47.00 79,900.00

8 HMA SURF REM SPL 210,460   SQ YD 3.25 683,995.00 2.40 505,104.00 3.80 799,748.00

9 PCC SURF REM VAR DP 50            SQ YD 25.00 1,250.00 15.00 750.00 25.00 1,250.00

10 CL D PATCH T2  3 1,700       SQ YD 32.00 54,400.00 28.00 47,600.00 30.00 51,000.00

11 CL D PATCH T2  6 1,000       SQ YD 58.00 58,000.00 37.00 37,000.00 55.00 55,000.00

12 CL D PATCH T2 10 140          SQ YD 95.00 13,300.00 53.00 7,420.00 130.00 18,200.00

13 CL C PATCH T2  6 125          SQ YD 115.00 14,375.00 63.00 7,875.00 90.00 11,250.00

14 CL C PATCH T2  9 60            SQ YD 130.00 7,800.00 65.00 3,900.00 110.00 6,600.00

15 BIT MATLS TACK CT 150,000   POUND 0.01 1,500.00 0.01 1,500.00 0.01 1,500.00

16 P HMA BC HM N50 10            TON 200.00 2,000.00 200.00 2,000.00 175.00 1,750.00

17 P HMA BC IL-4.75 N50 9,799       TON 110.00 1,077,890.00 103.00 1,009,297.00 105.00 1,028,895.00

18 HMA SC IL-9.5 D N50 18,378     TON 86.00 1,580,508.00 82.50 1,516,185.00 79.00 1,451,862.00

19 HMA SC IL-9.5 D N70 30            TON 100.00 3,000.00 100.00 3,000.00 125.00 3,750.00

20 AGGREGATE SHLDS B 510          TON 50.00 25,500.00 66.00 33,660.00 58.00 29,580.00

21 DOM WAT SER BOX ADJ 8              EACH 250.00 2,000.00 225.00 1,800.00 240.00 1,920.00

22 CB ADJUST 161          EACH 450.00 72,450.00 350.00 56,350.00 420.00 67,620.00

23 CB ADJUST NEW F&G SPL 2              EACH 1,000.00 2,000.00 850.00 1,700.00 890.00 1,780.00

24 MAN ADJUST 75            EACH 650.00 48,750.00 765.00 57,375.00 780.00 58,500.00

25 MAN ADJUST NEW F&L SPL 30            EACH 1,200.00 36,000.00 1,250.00 37,500.00 1,300.00 39,000.00

26 VALVE BOX ADJ 35            EACH 300.00 10,500.00 365.00 12,775.00 380.00 13,300.00

27 SHORT TERM PAVT MKING 4 2,000       FOOT 2.00 4,000.00 1.04 2,080.00 1.60 3,200.00

28 THPL PVT MK LINE  4 30,000     FOOT 1.00 30,000.00 0.75 22,500.00 0.70 21,000.00

29 THPL PVT MK LINE  6 17,000     FOOT 1.00 17,000.00 1.00 17,000.00 1.15 19,550.00

30 THPL PVT MK LINE 12 4,000       FOOT 2.00 8,000.00 2.00 8,000.00 2.25 9,000.00

31 THPL PVT MK LINE 24 2,500       FOOT 6.00 15,000.00 5.00 12,500.00 4.75 11,875.00

32 THPL PVT MK LTR & SYM 1,400       SQ FT 6.00 8,400.00 5.00 7,000.00 4.75 6,650.00

33 TR CONT & PROT 701501 1              L SUM 105,000.00 105,000.00 20,500.00 20,500.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

34 TR CONT & PROT 701502 1              L SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00 1.00 1.00 147.00 147.00

35 TR CONT & PROT 701601 1              L SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,200.00 5,200.00

36 TR CONT & PROT 701602 1              L SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00

37 TR CONT & PROT 701606 1              L SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00

38 TR CONT & PROT 701701 1              L SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,200.00 5,200.00

39 TR CONT & PROT 701801 1              L SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00 20,500.00 20,500.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

40 MOBILIZATION 1              L SUM 380,000.00 380,000.00 334,650.00 334,650.00 280,000.00 280,000.00

41 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 1              L SUM 140,000.00 140,000.00 114,000.00 114,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

42 SAN SEW MH REHAB (SPL) 60            EACH 1,400.00 84,000.00 1,425.00 85,500.00 1,450.00 87,000.00

43 DET LOOP REPL 350          FOOT 20.00 7,000.00 24.90 8,715.00 25.00 8,750.00

44 RAISED REF PVT MK REM 25            EACH 15.00 375.00 15.30 382.50 35.00 875.00

45
CONTRACTOR 
SUPERINTENDENT

1              L SUM 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00

46 SIDEWALK REPAIR SPL 1,000       SQ FT 20.00 20,000.00 17.00 17,000.00 20.00 20,000.00

Prepared by:  Timothy V. Weidner, P.E. $ 6,202,378.00 $ 5,616,891.50 $ 5,987,800.00

*A bid from Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. was deemed non-compliant.

-9.44%

Bid Tabulation - City of Aurora - Engineering - 2024 MFT Local Street Resurfacing Projects (EAST) 
(Bid No. 24-036) Section No. 24-00000-01-GM

Geneva Construction CoEngineer's Estimate Builders Paving, LLC
Hillside, IL

Low Bid Percent Difference from Engineer's Estimate

Aurora, IL

4/4/2024


